2019 Leadership Assignments For Commissioners Court Members

PRO TEM

Commissioner Nash

FACILITIES

	Location	Primary	Associate
1	Courthouse / DA's Office	County Judge	Comm. Hudson
2	Sheriff's Office / Jail / Dispatch	Comm. Marshall	Comm. Sturrock
3	Commissioners Office / Ad. Pro. / JP-1	Comm. Nash	County Judge
4	County Clerk's Office	Comm. Sturrock	Comm. Marshall
5	Tax Office (SR / DPS / LB)	Comm. Hudson	Comm. Nash
6a	Rodeo Arena	Comm. Sturrock	Comm. Hudson
6b	Airport	Comm. Marshall	Comm. Sturrock
7	Nutrition Center / EOC /DPS / VSO	Comm. Nash	County Judge

BOARDS

		Primary	Associate
8	Allan Shivers Library	County Judge	Comm. Nash
	Hospital	County Judge	Comm. Marshall
	DETCOG	Comm. Sturrock	County Judge
	I-14	County Judge	Comm. Hudson
	69	Comm. Nash	Comm. Sturrock
	Texas Forest Country Partnership	Comm. Hudson	Comm. Nash

DEPARTMENTS

		Primary	Associate
9	Maintenance / Custodial / Grounds	County Judge	Comm. Sturrock
10	Emergency Management	County Judge	Comm. Nash

1/9/19 KT